

Abstract of Cost
(For 3rd on A/c bill)

22

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Jarhi Dakshin					
Pla to Jarhi Uttar to lca.					
under mistry (General)					
no/Agency - Raj Kumar Roy					
At - Deodha Ward No - 11					
Sanastipur - 848208					
Agreement - 03/53/2020-2021					
App. Amount - Rs 39,43,435.00.					
Approved Rate - 10% below.					
St/commence - 16/05/2020.					
St/completion - 15/02/2021 (9 months)					
I/(or) - preparatory work and site references					

[illegible]**Continuation**

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
D. f. Amount					= Rs 16,587.00
03/2 - EXCAVATION for 3.5(11) Road work in soil					
by mechanical means -					
do - do - all 4 job					
Qty vide P(12)/TMD = 41.63 m ³					
@ Rs 36.16/m ³					= Rs 1505.40
04/(08) - Construction of Embankment with approved material obtained from borrow pits					
With Lead up to 100 m -					
do - do - all 4 job					
Qty vide P(12)/TMD					
					= 767.55 m ³
@ Rs 175.11/m ³					= Rs 1,34,405.40
05/(09) - construction of Earth shoulder with approved materials - do - do - all 4 job					
Qty vide P(12)/TMD = 161.50 m ³					
@ Rs 176.75/m ³					= Rs 28,545.00
06/3 (ii) - Box cutting for pavement construction - do - do - all 4 job					
Qty vide P(12)/TMD = 41.63 m ³					
@ Rs 122.15/m ³					= Rs 5084.00
					/
					= Rs 1,86,126.40

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
14/(22) - Boundary pillars					
REC-M-15 gale	20	120		211 C/S	
Qty vide P(21)/TMD					
= 11 ms.					
@ 504.60/cm =					5,550 = w
15/(28) - Round marking with					
Hot Applied. Thermopla.					
do do all 4 job.					
Qty vide P(21)/TMD					
= 111.00 m ²					
@ 820.00/m ² =					91,020.00 = w
T = Rs					33,61,170 = w
Add, GST + 1/cess = 13% =					4,36,952 = w
G-T = Rs					37,98,122 = w
Deduct for 10% below (-) A					3,79,812 = w
(As per agreement)					
Total value of work done =					34,18,310 = w
Less, previous payment					
vide P(08)/TMD =					Rs 31.
and of					
= Rs 14,17,746 = w					
Vide P(17)/TMD =					Rs 6,94,651 = w
P = Net value (-) Rs					13,05,913 = w
Net value =					Rs 13,05,913 = w
13/08/2020					
SEE R-1					
20-8-2020					
AE					
C/S					
20/9/2020					

Continuation